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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

1251661
1315781
1364542
2111716
3M5Q6A228AB
3M5Q6A228AC
3M5Q6A228AD
3M5Q6A228AE
5M5Q6A228AA
LF5015980
LF5015980A
LF5015980B
LF5015980C
LFY115980
30684344
31251845
31493378
3M5Q6A228AE

OEM Cross Reference

OPTIMAL ON1639
TRIPLE FIVE 0380801
IPD 153209
MAPCO 23681
FEBI BILSTEIN 32049
FEBI BILSTEIN 32049
GATES 38357
CONTINENTAL 49397
SWAG 50932049
SCHAEFFLER GRUPPE 534024910
RUVILLE 56539
AUTEX 654214
GATES 780821218
TRISCAN 8641103022
DAYCO APV2540
BGA DC2315
FLENNOR FS23903
SNR GA35246
GMB GAT32770
LUCAS ELECTRICAL LA0412
HUTCHINSON T0316
GATES T38318
BREDA LORETT TOA3746
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VAICO V250446
SKF VKM34014
WILMINK GROUP WG1253437
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